
RACING REWARDS 2023 Trotters - Order of Entry

Rank Horse Rating Points

1 Buffy Northstains R49 65.24

2 Vertigo R55 52.50

3 Rachmaninov R35 49.95

4 Miss Jessica R51 41.60

5 Zsa Zoe R63 40.92

6 Dwindle Star R46 40.26

7 Love Is Everywhere R46 38.25

8 Cody Banner R54 37.83

9 It's So Easy R49 34.92

10 Barrytown R41 34.47

11 Spells Of Love R55 32.94

12 Roydon Muscle R71 32.06

13 Maui R57 32.01

14 Dem Bones Dem Bones R38 31.13

15 Jordan Anne R44 30.69

16 Randel Huston P R45 29.25

17 Paige R42 28.30

18 Madeleine Stowe R47 27.39

19 Rush R35 26.60

20 Illegal Alien R47 25.00

21 Ginas Majesty R44 24.75

22 Bella Button R44 24.50

23 Missalyssa R57 24.10

24 Magnitude R38 22.92

25 Cormoran Strike R51 20.64

26 Hanover Da Moon R46 20.13

27 Pyramid Mystic R55 20.00

28 Our Pinocchio R57 19.81

29 Kohli Trouble (Timaru 04 Apr) R43 17.38

30 Petronelli Gee R35 16.60

31 Gazza Beatt R55 16.00

32 Tedesco R54 14.00

33 Holly Highlander R48 12.48

34 Wynberg Watch R41 12.48

35 Kowhai Sundown (Wyndham 06 Apr) R43 8.75

36 Racey Krusa R42 8.75

37 Tu Tangata R58 7.50

38 Helloveamoment R49 7.50

39 Kink R45 6.65

40 Feel The Moment R47 6.00

41 Gentle Mac  (Wyndham 06 Apr) R40 6.00

42 Musclynn R58 3.00

43 Our Pegasus Pearl R40 2.97

44 Salvo R45 0.00



RACING REWARDS PROVISIONAL QUALIFIERS BY RATING

Rank Horse Rating Points

1 Rachmaninov R35 49.95

2 Rush R35 26.60

3 Petronelli Gee R35 16.60

4 Dem Bones Dem Bones R38 31.13

5 Magnitude R38 22.92

6 Barrytown R41 34.47

7 Paige R42 28.30

8 Jordan Anne R44 30.69

9 Ginas Majesty R44 24.75

10 Bella Button R44 24.50

11 Randel Huston P R45 29.25

12 Dwindle Star R46 40.26

13 Love Is Everywhere R46 38.25

14 Hanover Da Moon R46 20.13

15 Madeleine Stowe R47 27.39

16 Illegal Alien R47 25.00

17 Holly Highlander R48 12.48

18 Buffy Northstains R49 65.24

19 It's So Easy R49 34.92

20 Miss Jessica R51 41.60

21 Cormoran Strike R51 20.64

22 Cody Banner R54 37.83

23 Tedesco R54 14.00

24 Vertigo R55 52.50

25 Spells Of Love R55 32.94

26 Pyramid Mystic R55 20.00

27 Gazza Beatt R55 16.00

28 Maui R57 32.01

29 Missalyssa R57 24.10

30 Our Pinocchio R57 19.81

31 Zsa Zoe R63 40.92

32 Roydon Muscle R71 32.06

33 Wynberg Watch R41 12.48

34 Racey Krusa R42 8.75

35 Tu Tangata R58 7.50

36 Helloveamoment R49 7.50

37 Kink R45 6.65

38 Feel The Moment R47 6.00

39 Musclynn R58 3.00

40 Our Pegasus Pearl R40 2.97

41 Salvo R45 0.00

Kohli Trouble (Timaru 04 Apr) R43 17.38

Kowhai Sundown (Wyndham 06 Apr) R43 8.75

Gentle Mac  (Wyndham 06 Apr) R40 6.00

Please Note: where splitting horses on the same rating is required it is done on Winning Stakes.


